



2023:CHC-AS:27420

01.05.2023
Court No. 19
Item 50
CP

W.P.A. No. 22249 of 2019

Sushanta Barik

Versus

State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Abhisek Banerjee

...for the Applicant/Petitioner.

Md. Mansoor Alam

....for the State.

Let the matter appear on May 17, 2013.

Affidavit of service to be filed on the next date.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)